



PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: SAIMAN HOUSE, J. A. RAUL STREET,
OFF SAYANI ROAD, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI - 400 025, INDIA.
TEL: +91-22-24376281 FAX: +91-22-24370687

E-MAIL: mumbai@pwil.net

WEB: www.precisionwires.com

CIN: L31300MH1989PLC054356

WORKS: PLOT NO. 125/2, AMLI HANUMAN (66 KVA) ROAD,
SILVASSA - 396 230, U.T OF D.N.H., INDIA.

TEL: +91-260-2642614

FAX: +91-260-264235

Date: 12th Feb, 2021

BSE Limited (BSE) Corporate Relationship Department, 1 st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J.Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001 Company Code : 523539	The Manager, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) 'Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block G, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051. Symbol : PRECWIRE
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of Un- Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2020

This is to inform that the Company has published Un- Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 in Newspaper as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. Please find enclosed soft copies of newspaper Publication, published in below mentioned newspapers on 12th February, 2021:

1. Free Press Journal
2. Navshakti

This is for your kind information and records.

Kindly acknowledge and oblige

Thanking you.

Sincerely,

For Precision Wires India Limited

Deepika Pandey
Company Secretary
ACS No: 41277

Mangalam Drugs & Organics Limited

Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Rupam Building, 239, P. D' Mello Road, Near G.P.O., Mumbai - 400 001.
Phone: 91-22-22616200/6300/8787 • Fax: 91-22-22619090 • CIN: L24230MH1972PLC116413

Y-O-Y PAT 707.15%

Y-O-Y EBITDA 169.08%

Y-O-Y TOTAL INCOME 49.73%

(A) EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	31.12.2020 (Un-audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-audited)	31.12.2019 (Un-audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	8995.51	29196.04	19498.69	28353.48
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	918.93	3267.79	319.85	625.21
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	918.93	3267.79	319.85	625.21
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	643.42	2581.67	319.85	825.25
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	610.00	2481.39	321.85	827.57
Equity Share Capital	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet				8811.05
Earnings Per Share (for continuing & discontinued operations) of ₹ 10/- each				
a) Basic	4.07	16.31	2.02	5.21
b) Diluted	4.07	16.31	2.02	5.21

For & on Behalf of the Board
Mangalam Drugs & Organics Limited
GOVARDHAN M. DHOOT
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 01240086

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th February, 2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given by Mr. Jitesh Bhalchandra Madhavi stating that, Mr. Dattatray Dashrath Patil & Mrs. Sulochana D. Patil were the owners of the Flat no. 005 area admeasuring 33.3 sq. mtrs., Carpet area & Flat no. 006 area admeasuring 36.5 sq. ft. built up area, on the Ground Floor in the Building known as "Shree Vighnahar Sankul", constructed on land bearing Survey no. 15 Hissa no. 5, situated at Village - Chikenghar, Kalyan, Taluka - Kalyan & District - Thane. The said Mr. Dattatray Dashrath Patil expired on 05/06/2018.

Now, Mr. Jitesh Bhalchandra Madhavi & Mrs. Sneha Jitesh Madhavi purchased the said flat and hence invites any claims or objections from any person or persons wrt the said flat.

Therefore, any person or heir having any objection, claim in full or in part thereof in any manner whatsoever are requested to make the same known to the undersigned in writing at office number 177, 1st floor, V mall, Thakur complex, Kandivali East, Mumbai - 400101, within 14 days of this notice, failing which the same will be deemed to have been waived.

On behalf of
Mr. Jitesh Bhalchandra Madhavi,
Advocate Suverna Govil
Proprietor.

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that my client **MR. SANJAY VASANTRAI DOSHI** has agreed to purchase Shop No. 2 on Ground + 1st Floor in Dwarakabai Niwas, Near Vasubhai Society, New Link Road, Datta Mandir Cross Road, Dahanurkewadi, Kandivali (West), Mumbai - 400 067, from **MR. MANOJ ARJAN SHAH**.

Any person/bank/financial institution having any objection, claim right, title or interest by way of sale, mortgage, lease, lien, gift, tenancy, ownership etc. in respect of aforesaid Shop shall make it known in writing to the undersigned with supporting documents within 14 (fourteen) days of the publication hereof, failing which any such claim shall be deemed to be non-existent or waived and the purchase transaction shall be completed without reference to such claim.

RAJENDRA B. GAIKWAD
Advocate, High Court,
Room No. D-46, Milap CHSL.,
Plot No. 183, Sector-1, Charkop,
Kandivali (W), Mumbai - 67.
Place: Mumbai Date: 12.02.2021

JAI CORP LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-3, MIDC Industrial Area, Nanded - 431603, Maharashtra
CIN: L17120MH1985PLC036500
Phone: (022) 6115 5300 • Fax: (022) 2287 5197 • Website: www.jaicorpindia.com • e-mail for investors: cs2@jaicorpindia.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

(Rs. in Lakh except as stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
1	Total Income from Operations from Continuing Operations	20,609	42,458	12,198	21,163	43,847	13,278
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	10,255	11,420	530	10,202	11,123	365
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	10,255	11,420	530	10,202	11,123	365
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates) from Continuing and Discontinuing Operations	8,008	8,896	321	7,216	7,861	225
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,021	8,801	279	7,404	8,015	182
6	Equity Share Capital	1,785	1,785	1,785	1,785	1,785	1,785
7	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	4.48	4.98	0.18	4.04	4.40	0.12
8	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.jaicorpindia.com)

b) Qualified Opinion expressed by Independent Auditors on Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results:

i) The consolidated financial results also include the Group's share of net (loss) after tax of Rs. (27) Lakh & Rs. (64) Lakh and total comprehensive income of Rs. (28) Lakh & Rs. (61) Lakh for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 respectively, as considered in the consolidated financial results in respect of an associate, whose financial statements have not been reviewed. The consolidated financial statements of that associate are unreviewed. The same has been qualified by the Auditors in their report on the consolidated results and was also qualified by the auditors in their reports on the consolidated financial statements and results for the earlier years/quarters.

ii) Interest accrued and due of Rs. 2147 Lakh on inter corporate deposits, given by one of the subsidiaries of the Company to parties in earlier years which are overdue for substantial period of time and in respect of which the subsidiary has initiated legal proceedings. Management of the subsidiary company is of the view that the above receivables are good for recovery in view of value of the assets of the parties and commitment from the promoter of those parties and hence no provision for impairment is required against the above receivables. The subsidiary company continues its efforts to recover these receivables. The same has been qualified by the Auditors in their report on the consolidated results and was also qualified by the auditors in their reports on the consolidated financial statements and results for the earlier year/quarters.

c) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above results.

For and on Behalf of the Board
Sd/-
V S Pandit
Director - Works
(DIN 00460320)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th February, 2021

PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L31300MH1989PLC054366
Regd. Office : Saiman House, J.A. Raul Street, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, INDIA. TEL: +91-22-24376281.
FAX: +91-22-24370687. E-MAIL: mumbai@pwiil.net. WEB: www.precisionwires.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(Rs. in Lakh except Per Share Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		December, 31, 2020 (Un-audited)	December, 31, 2019 (Un-audited)	September, 30, 2020 (Un-audited)	December, 31, 2020 (Un-audited)	December, 31, 2019 (Un-audited)	March, 31, 2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	52,262.78	35,342.82	39,251.36	1,06,821.81	1,14,985.67	1,52,993.07
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,789.35	1,100.80	1,314.99	2,993.76	3,283.46	4,167.72
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,789.35	1,100.80	1,314.99	2,993.76	3,283.46	4,167.72
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,361.23	822.13	1,000.68	2,261.94	2,452.27	3,182.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1,361.23	822.13	1,000.68	2,261.94	2,452.27	3,131.55
6	Equity Share Capital	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36	1,156.36
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet						27,124.45
8	Earning per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of Rs. 5/- each (quarterly not annualised)	5.89	3.55	4.33	9.78	10.60	13.76
9	Earning per Share (after Extraordinary Items) of Rs. 5/- each (quarterly not annualised)	5.89	3.55	4.33	9.78	10.60	13.76

Notes:

1 Previous year's/period's figures have been regrouped/reworked wherever necessary to make them comparable with the Current Year.

2 The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out "Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

3 The format for above results as prescribed in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated November 30, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's Circular dated July 5, 2016, INDAS and Schedule III [Division II] to the Companies Act, 2013 applicable to companies that are required to comply with INDAS.

4 The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 11th February, 2021.

5 Second Interim Dividend for FY 2020-21 was recommended @Rs. 2/- (40%) per equity share of the face value of Rs. 5/- each fully paid. The Record date is fixed for payment of above Interim Dividend as 24th February, 2021. Second Interim Dividend shall be paid on or before 12th March, 2021 to those Equity Shareholders whose names will appear in the Register of Members as on Record Date.

6 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Exchanges website, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.precisionwires.com.

7 The Company has only one reportable primary business segment as per INDAS 108, i.e., Manufacturing of Winding Wires.

8 The outbreak of Coronavirus (COVID-19) globally and in India has impacted businesses and economic activities in general. The Company's sales during the quarter ended June 2020 was majorly impacted due to the nationwide lockdown and consequently Production / Sales were badly hit. However, the same has improved in the Second and Third Quarter. The Company expects to fully recover the carrying amounts of the assets and to comfortably discharge its liabilities / obligations. The Company is closely monitoring any material changes to future economic conditions.

By order of the Board
Milan M. Mehta
Managing Director
DIN : 00003624

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th February, 2021

GTL Limited

Registered Office: "Global Vision", Electronic Sadan - II, MIDC, TTC Industrial Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400 710, Maharashtra, India. I Tel: +91 22 2761 2929 I Fax: +91 22 2768 9990
Email: gtishares@gtilimited.com I Website: www.gtilimited.com I CIN: L40300MH1987PLC045657

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

₹ in Lakhs (except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ending	Period ending	Year ended	Quarter ending	Period ending	Year ended
	31-Dec-20 Unaudited	31-Dec-20 Unaudited	31-Mar-20 Audited	31-Dec-20 Unaudited	31-Dec-20 Unaudited	31-Mar-20 Audited
1 Total Income from operations	7,918.26	19,454.51	22,771.34	7,918.26	19,454.51	22,771.34
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary item)	2,463.10	5,185.74	(23,051.63)	1,928.82	3,567.71	(31,529.46)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary item)	2,463.10	5,185.74	(23,051.63)	1,928.82	3,567.71	(2,952.91)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	2,463.10	5,185.74	(23,051.63)	1,928.82	3,567.71	(3,003.45)
5 Total Profit / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,460.15	5,147.83	(23,086.37)	1,925.87	3,529.80	(3,038.19)
6 Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 per share)	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68	15,729.68
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	N.A	N.A	(694,491.01)	N.A	N.A	(765,507.02)
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)*	1.56	3.29	(14.66)	1.22	2.27	(1.91)

*Basic & Diluted, Not annualized

Notes:

1 The above standalone and consolidated financial results and notes there have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 11, 2021.

2 Standalone / Consolidated results for quarter and period ended December 31, 2020 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind -AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

3 Modified opinion of the Auditor - As mentioned in Note no 7 to the Standalone Financial Statement and Note No. 7 to the Consolidated Financial Statement (refer full format of the financial results as stated in Note 4 below). The Company has neither paid nor provided interest on its borrowings during the quarter ended December 31, 2020. Had such interest been recognized, the finance cost and interest liability for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 would have been more by ₹ 11,826.86 Lakhs. Consequently the reported loss after other comprehensive income of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 would have been ₹ 9,366.73 Lakhs (Standalone) and ₹ 9,900.99 Lakhs (Consolidated) and Earnings per share (EPS) would have been Negative ₹ 5.95 (Standalone) and negative ₹ 6.29 (Consolidated)

4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 / 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.gtilimited.com

For GTL Limited
Sunil S. Valavalkar
Whole-time Director

Date : February 11, 2021
Place : Mumbai

IVP LIMITED

CIN: L74999MH1929PLC001503
Regd. Office: Shashikant N Residj Mang. Grouped, Mumbai - 400 033.
Tel.: 022-23787300 Website: www.ivplimited.com Email: ivpsecretary@ivplimited.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(Rupees in lakhs, except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended
	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	9,089	4,994	17,338
Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	663	(398)	117
Net Profit before Tax after Exceptional Items	663	(398)	117
Net Profit after Tax	434	(238)	77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	425	(238)	72
Equity Share Capital	1,033	1,033	1,033
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)			
Basic and Diluted	4.20	(2.30)	0.75

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website: www.ivplimited.com.

2 The above unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 11, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of above Financial Results.

For IVP Limited
Sd/-
Mandar P. Joshi
Whole Time Director and CEO

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 11, 2021

RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Savroli Kharpada Road, Village Vashivalli, P.O. Patalganga, Taluka Khalapur, Dist. Raigad - 410220, Maharashtra.
Tel. No.: (02192) 250329 / 251211; Email: rama@ramagroup.co.in; Website: www.ramapetrochemicals.com
Corporate Identification No.: L23200MH1985PLC035187

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(₹ in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended		
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	101.38	12.10	17.73	88.05	101.38	12.10	18.47	96.36
2	Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	(58.03)	(34.98)	(41.16)	(291.32)	(58.31)	(35.49)	(41.16)	(285.54)
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax after exceptional items	(58.03)	(34.98)	(41.16)	423.68	(58.31)	(35.49)	(41.16)	(285.54)
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional items)	(58.03)	(34.98)	(41.16)	423.68	(58.31)	(35.49)	(41.16)	(285.54)
5	Other Comprehensive Income/(Expenses)	(0.42)	(0.41)	(0.18)	(1.67)	(0.42)	(0.41)	(0.18)	(1.67)
6	Total Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period	(58.45)	(35.39)	(41.34)	422.01	(58.73)	(35.90)	(41.34)	(287.21)
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per Share)	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94
8	Earning per Share (not annualised) (of ₹ 10/- per Share)								
	Basic	(0.56)	(0.34)	(0.39)	4.03	(0.56)	(0.34)	(0.39)	(2.74)
	Diluted	(0.56)	(0.34)	(0.39)	4.03	(0.56)	(0.34)	(0.39)	(2.74)

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and under Financial section of our website at http://www.ramapetrochemicals.com

2 Estimation of uncertainties relating to the global health pandemic from COVID-19
The Company, as at the date approval of these financial results has considered internal and external sources of information, in assessing the possible effects that may result from the global health pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the carrying amounts of loans, investments, receivables, inventories and other assets. As on the date of approval of these financial results, the Company has concluded that the impact of COVID - 19 is not material based on these estimates and expects to recover the carrying amount of these assets. The impact of COVID-19 on the Company's Financial Statements may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial statements.

3 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 11, 2021

For RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LTD
H. D. RAMSINGHANI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00035416

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 11, 2021

